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aulszanaildiu (Guaudszanm) 1,571,200.00 300,000.00 628,000.00
6-5.A.-55 12%\?353523@%#3% n.A.. | 1/56 2,700.00 1,568,500.00
55
9-31.A.-56 AufiRnuueniaireuiiaes we. (2/56 2,550.00 1,565,950.00
55
9-11.A.-56 AufuRuuenaneuIABS 5.A. |3/56 2,100.00 1,563,850.00
55
15-4.A.-56 AN 4/56 20,660.00 1,543,190.00
1541.0.-56  |AriaqABN 5/56 5680.00 [  1,537,510.00
15 1.0, 56 |\3eaduamnm 6/56 6,900.00 |  1,530,610.00
15 1.0 56 |Adounsineineuiimes 7/56 3,610.00 1,527,000.00
Sampoun(Uanme uuamed uiadu  [8/56 1,354.00 1,525,646.00
25 3.4, 56 |[Unnnlisu CD
6-nw-56  [TUsiaAmas NEC .M_.c NP-M311X [9/56 49,000.00 1,476,646.00
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6-N.N.-56 Mainboard , CPU , RAM , Power 10/56 24,810.00 1,451,836.00
6-n¥-5  |Logitech Wireless Presenter, luf11/56 21,670.00 1,430,166.00
6-N.W.-56 uiin Laser , Injet 12/56 33,550.00 1,396,616.00
19 n.W. 56 |wiln Laser , Injet 13/56 45,970.00 1,350,646.00

AfuRnuuenIaIsynTs 1.A. 56 |14/56 2,700.00 1,347,946.00
27 A.N. 56
27 A.N. 56 ﬂSmJarmmmﬂcqumgaFmﬁ Link 15/56 990.00 1,346,956.00
27 A, 56 |¥8u Notebook 16/56 3,200.00 1,343,756.00

41l 56 |wiuCDR,uumned AAA 17/56 700.00 1,343,056.00




